
CATEGORIA    A       2014 - 2015 - 2016 - 2017

CATEGORIA    B       2013-2012

CATEGORIA    C        2011  - 2010

CATEGORIA    D        2008  -  2009

CATEGORIA    E       2006  -  2007

CATEGORIA    F       2005  -  2004



ISCRITTI

ISCRITTI PETTORALE Cognome e nome M/F Anno nascitaCATEGORIA
297

1 1 MasseroH Alessandro M 2007 E 2007 A 2018 2015 ARANCIO

2 2 EgiLo Evi F 2014 B 2014 B 2014 2013

3 3 Andrich Dylan M 2009 D 2009 C 2012 2011

4 4 Vecchiato Gloria F 2011 C 2011 D 2010 2009

5 5 BiseLo Denis M 2007 E 2007 E 2008 2007

6 6 Pozzebon Noemi F 2014 B 2014 2006 2005

7 7 Scola Davide M 2010 D 2010
8 8 ToieLa Tommaso M 2006 F 2006
9 9 Meroni Ilaria F 2013 B 2013
10 10 Donà Pietro M 2013 B 2013
11 11 Trasformini Giulia F 2008 E 2008
12 12 Ganz Lisa F 2008 E 2008
13 13 Trucchi Bianca F 2008 E 2008
14 14 Brambilla ViLoria F 2015 A 2015
15 15 Brambilla Tommaso M 2012 C 2012
16 16 Faè Evelyn F 2015 A 2015
17 17 De Zaiacomo Denise F 2011 C 2011
18 18 De Zaiacomo Nicola M 2014 B 2014
19 19 Valt Efrem M 2008 E 2008
20 20 Valt Damiano M 2016 A 2016
21 21 Carbonare SebasXano M 2010 D 2010
22 22 Carbone MaLeo M 2006 F 2006
23 23 BuffaX Gregorio M 2012 C 2012
24 24 BuffaH Bernardo M 2015 A 2015
25 25 BartoloH Elena F 2014 B 2014
26 26 Busin Isabel F 2012 C 2012
27 27 Soppelsa Sara F 2011 C 2011
28 28 Bonan Valerio M 2006 F 2006
29 29 Bonan Michela F 2008 E 2008
30 30 Bonan Gabriele M 2010 D 2010
31 31 Bonan Erika F 2013 B 2013
32 32 Caronello Andrea M 2011 C 2011
33 33 Caronello Giosuè M 2013 B 2013
34 34 Aguilar SebasXano M 2008 E 2008
35 35 ChioccheH Nicolas M 2011 C 2011
36 36 ChioccheH ValenXno M 2015 A 2015
37 37 MarXn Era F 2015 A 2015
38 38 Vallicelli Nina F 2012 C 2012
39 39 PiloLo Riccardo M 2012 C 2012
40 40 Carreras Nicoç M 2010 D 2010
41 41 Gobbo Edoardo M 2015 A 2015
42 42 Gallina Steano M 2009 D 2009
43 43 Lugato Samuele M 2013 B 2013
44 44 Pianta Giacomo M 2013 B 2013
45 45 De Lazzer Gaia F 2011 C 2011
46 46 De Lazzer Thierry M 2013 B 2013
47 47 Scardanzan Jacopo M 2009 D 2009
48 48 Borghi Riccardo M 2013 B 2013
49 49 Zennaro Leonardo M 2011 C 2011
50 50 BareLa Alvise M 2008 E 2008
51 51 BareLa GianMaria M 2011 C 2011
52 52 Berton Tommaso M 2014 B 2014
53 53 De Giuli Silvia F 2015 A 2015
54 54 De Giuli Riccardo M 2012 C 2012
55 55 Verniano Zoe F 2014 B 2014
56 56 Verniano Adele F 2015 A 2015
57 57 Narne Pietro M 2013 B 2013
58 58 Narne Giulio M 2009 D 2009
59 59 Volpato Marcello M 2006 F 2006
60 60 ScaLolin Niccolò M 2015 A 2015
61 61 Gris Alice F 2015 A 2015
62 62 Gris Niccolò M 2015 A 2015
63 63 Follador Filippo M 2010 D 2010
64 64 Follador Camilla F 2008 E 2008
65 65 Bolzonella Simone M 2008 E 2008
66 66 Bolzonella Giacomo M 2011 C 2011
67 67 Bombarda BenedeLa F 2011 C 2011
68 68 Rosina Emma F 2006 F 2006
69 69 Rusina Edoardo M 2012 C 2012
70 70 Pozzobon Celeste F 2008 E 2008
71 71 Pozzobon Cecilia F 2008 E 2008
72 72 Valt Alessandro M 2009 D 2009
73 73 Bertocchi Brando M 2013 B 2013
74 74 TonzIg MaLhias M 2008 E 2008
75 75 Tonzig  Arturo M 2010 D 2010
76 76 Tonzig ELore M 2012 C 2012
77 77 Secchi Viola F 2012 C 2012
78 78 Scarponi Riccardo M 2010 D 2010
79 79 Scarponi Jacopo M 2014 B 2014
80 80 Armao Angela F 2007 E 2007
81 81 Costa Niccolò M 2005 F 2005
82 82 Serafini Giosuè M 2008 E 2008
83 83 Casonato Niccolò M 2010 D 2010
84 84 Casonato Alice F 2008 E 2008
85 85 Zanon Diego M 2010 D 2010
86 86 Zanon Lorenzo M 2013 B 2013
87 87 Cervi Riccardo M 2008 E 2008
88 88 Bigolin Edoardo M 2011 C 2011
89 89 Dioli Emma F 2009 D 2009
90 90 Dioli Luigi M 2006 F 2006
91 91 CagnaX Vanessa F 2007 E 2007
92 92 Micheluzzi Arianna F 2008 E 2008
93 93 Ongaro Elena F 2008 E 2008
94 94 BiaseLon Alberto M 2007 E 2007
95 95 De Haro Zoe F 2007 E 2007
96 96 De Haro Leo M 2010 D 2010
97 97 Dal Gesso Leonardo M 2005 F 2005
98 98 Dal Gesso Melania F 2015 A 2015
99 99 Viel ChrisXan M 2012 C 2012
100 100 Bevilacqua Alessia F 2008 E 2008
101 101 Bevilacqua Irene F 2009 D 2009
102 102 Bevilacqua Caterina F 2011 C 2011
103 103 Bevilacqua Giacomo M 2014 B 2014
104 104 Brarbiero Maria F 2008 E 2008
105 105 Adami Margherita F 2008 E 2008
106 106 Serafini Cristrina F 2014 B 2014
107 107 Serafini Lidia F 2010 D 2010
108 108 Ferrari Simone M 2011 C 2011
109 109 Morelli Brando M 2008 E 2008
110 110 Morelli Nora F 2010 D 2010
111 111 Busin Gabrielli M 2014 B 2014
112 112 Bortoli Flavia F 2013 B 2013
113 113 Dal Prato Samuele M 2011 C 2011
114 114 Zampieri Tiaziano M 2011 C 2011
115 115 Brussato MaXlde F 2014 B 2014
116 116 TaranXno Davide M 2006 F 2006
117 117 TaranXno Antonio M 2007 E 2007
118 118 Tramarin DileLa F 2010 D 2010
119 119 Soffiato Gaia F 2006 F 2006
120 120 Rivi ELore M 2010 D 2010
121 121 Verità Giulio M 2009 D 2009
122 122 Verità Livia F 2013 B 2013
123 123 Serafini Gaia F 2009 D 2009
124 124 Serafini Anita F 2012 C 2012
125 125 Gallina Filippo M 2006 F 2006
126 126 MinoLo Axel M 2010 D 2010
127 127 Rossi Alberto M 2007 E 2007
128 128 Tabiadon Diego M 2011 C 2011
129 129 Barp Dante M 2007 E 2007
130 130 Pasi ViLoria F 2011 C 2011
131 131 D'Incà Lorenzo M 2009 D 2009
132 132 D'Incà Rachele F 2006 F 2006
133 133 Bazza MaHa M 2007 E 2007
134 134 Xaiz Alan M 2016 A 2016
135 135 Milani Caterina F 2007 E 2007
136 136 Cevolani Federico M 2008 E 2008
137 137 ZaLa Emily F 2011 C 2011
138 138 ZaLa Alice F 2015 A 2015
139 139 ZaLa Sofia F 2015 A 2015
140 140 Piazza MaLeo M 2005 F 2005
141 141 Trevisson Angela MaXlde F 2005 F 2005
142 142 Trevisson Costanza F 2009 D 2009
143 143 Carnio CarloLa F 2012 C 2012
144 144 Pellegrinon Caterina F 2010 D 2010
145 145 Murer Devis M 2009 D 2009
146 146 Ganz MarXno M 2007 E 2007
147 147 Ganz Mariella F 2009 D 2009
148 148 Shabi Alexander M 2012 C 2012
149 149 Busato Gabriele M 2009 D 2009
150 150 Busato Elia M 2011 C 2011
151 151 Noghera Caterina F 2008 E 2008
152 152 Serafini Agata F 2017 A 2017
153 153 Bolani Emma F 2012 C 2012
154 154 MassarenX Marco M 2011 C 2011
155 155 Schena Jan M 2015 A 2015
156 156 Lieve Denny M 2010 D 2010
157 157 MoreH MaXlde F 2009 D 2009
158 158 MoreH MaLeo M 2010 D 2010
159 159 MoreH Tommaso M 2013 B 2013
160 160 Brussato Allegra F 2010 D 2010
161 161 Brussato Lorenzo M 2007 E 2007
162 162 Busin CrisXna F 2011 C 2011
163 163 Serafini Nicolo M 2006 F 2006
164 164 De Bertolis Diego M 2007 E 2007
165 165 Murer Tommaso M 2009 D 2009
166 166 Ganz Daniel M 2005 F 2005
167 167 Pollazzon Gaia F 2010 D 2010
168 168 Pollazzon DileLa F 2012 C 2012
169 169 Zasso Viola F 2013 B 2013
170 170 Zasso Mia F 2016 A 2016
171 171 Mondin MaLhias M 2010 D 2010
172 172 De Bernardin Eleonara F 2008 E 2008
173 173 De Bernardin Federico M 2010 D 2010
174 174 Vedana Giada F 2014 B 2014
175 175 Gamberini SebasXano M 2008 E 2008
176 176 Gamberini Edoardo M 2010 D 2010
177 177 Soppelsa Alice F 2009 D 2009
178 178 Cassani Ilaria M 2010 D 2010
179 179 Bortolato Pietro M 2016 A 2016
180 180 Bez ValenXna F 2011 C 2011
181 181 Bez Paolo M 2006 F 2006
182 182 De FanX Lorenzo M 2006 F 2006
183 183 Buscaroli Lorenzo M 2009 D 2009
184 184 Diaco Nora F 2012 C 2012
185 185 Diaco Maya F 2012 C 2012
186 186 Piovesan Giacomo M 2012 C 2012
187 187 Piovesan ViLoria F 2010 D 2010
188 188 Ravara Caterina F 2010 D 2010
189 189 Ravara Gabriele M 2015 A 2015
190 190 Casarin Filippo M 2012 C 2012
191 191 Gastaldello Leonardo M 2006 F 2006
192 192 Gastaldello Anna F 2012 C 2012
193 193 Luciani Manuel M 2011 C 2011
194 194 Semeraro Alessio M 2011 C 2011
195 195 Scola Andrea M 2009 D 2009
196 196 Valcozzena Alvise M 2008 E 2008
197 197 Cargniel Cecilia F 2012 C 2012
198 198 SiLa Eva F 2017 A 2017
199 199 Ballan Samuele M 2013 B 2013
200 200 Ballan ElisabeLa F 2011 C 2011
201 201 Ballan Magdalena F 2007 E 2007
202 202 Vedana Giulia F 2006 F 2006
203 203 Montanari Marco M 2011 C 2011
204 204 ScarpanX Stefano M 2012 C 2012
205 205 Fosen Davide M 2013 B 2013
206 206 Fossen Vanessa F 2009 D 2009
207 207 ArgenXn Antonio M 2008 E 2008
208 208 Serafini Riccardo M 2007 E 2007
209 209 Boscolo Ambra F 2012 C 2012
210 210 Boscolo Daniele M 2010 D 2010
211 211 Del Nero Sara F 2011 C 2011
212 212 Davare Luca M 2011 C 2011
213 213 Davare Alberto M 2007 E 2007
214 214 Costa Iris F 2008 E 2008
215 215 Costa Siria F 2005 F 2005
216 216 PeLenuzzo GianMarco M 2010 D 2010
217 217 Ballis Nicole F 2013 B 2013
218 218 Bassil Samuele M 2015 A 2015
219 219 Razzadore Jacopo M 2006 F 2006
220 220 Baldan Alice Francesca F 2009 D 2009
221 221 Piaz Alessia F 2007 E 2007
222 222 Piaz ValenXna F 2009 D 2009
223 223 Scussel Alessia F 2014 B 2014
224 224 Dalla Mora Edoardo M 2017 A 2017
225 225 Calcagno Luca M 2009 D 2009
226 226 Calcagno Alessia F 2009 D 2009
227 227 Conte Alessandro M 2010 D 2010
228 228 Conte Lorenzo M 2012 C 2012
229 229 Stocco Nicolò M 2010 D 2010
230 230 Tieppo Tommaso M 2010 D 2010
231 231 Pavan Lucrezia F 2008 E 2008
232 232 Pavan Sofia F 2012 C 2012
233 233 Liguigli Andrea M 2013 B 2013
234 234 Volpato Pierluigi M 2009 D 2009
235 235 CasonaLo Lorenzo M 2009 D 2009
236 236 Savini Pietro M 2015 A 2015
237 237 nessuno M 2014 B 2014
238 238 Bristot Samuele M 2014 B 2014
239 239 Bristot Laila F 2010 D 2010
240 240 De Colo Zaira F 2006 F 2006
241 241 BaHston Anna F 2008 E 2008
242 242 Dell'Andrea Dimitri M 2013 B 2013
243 243 Dell'Andrea Anastasia F 2016 A 2016
244 244 Mosca Sara F 2015 A 2015
245 245 Pampolini Emma F 2015 A 2015
246 246 Mosca Alessandro M 2013 B 2013
247 247 Pampolini Anna F 2013 B 2013
248 248 Reali Alvise M 2007 E 2007
249 249 Giuman Giacomo M 2012 C 2012
250 250 Giuman Lucia F 2014 B 2014
251 251 Bressan MarXna F 2011 C 2011
252 252 Fabbri Sofia F 2011 C 2011
253 253 Fabbri Ginevra F 2014 B 2014
254 254 CaLaneo Annalisa F 2013 B 2013
255 255 Renon Giada F 2011 C 2011
256 256 Renon Angelica F 2013 B 2013
257 257 Darman Lorenzo M 2013 B 2013
258 258 Darman Giorgia F 2011 C 2011
259 259 Friz Aryssa F 2010 D 2010
260 260 Gobbo MaLeo M 2009 D 2009
261 261 ZerbeLo Lorenzo M 2013 B 2013
262 262 Scola Wendy F 2016 A 2016
263 263 Abadessa Simone M 2010 D 2010
264 264 Pasqualini Giulio M 2013 B 2013
265 265 Pascqualini Pietro M 2013 B 2013
266 266 Soppelsa Francesco M 2008 E 2008
267 267 Tornielli Greta F 2010 D 2010
268 268 Tornielli MarCo M 2008 E 2008
269 269 BeHni Giorgia F 2014 B 2014
270 270 BeHni Nicolas M 2010 D 2010
271 271 Caffi Elisa F 2011 C 2011
272 272 Follador Giacomo M 2010 D 2010
273 273 Tarquini Alessandro M 2008 E 2008
274 274 DE Toffol Giacomo M 2012 C 2012
275 275 De Toffol Leonardo M 2015 A 2015
276 276 0 0
277 277 0 0
278 278 0 0
279 279 0 0
280 280 0 0
281 281 0 0
282 282 0 0
283 283 0 0
284 284 0 0
285 285 0 0
286 286 0 0
287 287 0 0
288 288 0 0
289 289 0 0
290 290 0 0
291 291 0 0
292 292 0 0
293 293 0 0
294 294 0 0
295 295 0 0
296 296 0 0
297 297 0 0
298 298 0 0
299 299 0 0
300 300 LA BARBERA NICOLA M 2008 E 2008
301 301 0 0
302 302 0 0
303 303 0 0
304 304 0 0
305 305 0 0
306 306 0 0
307 307 0 0
308 308 0 0
309 309 0 0
310 310 0 0
311 311 0 0
312 312 0 0
313 313 0 0
314 314 0 0
315 315 0 0
316 316 0 0
317 317 0 0
318 318 0 0
319 319 0 0
320 320 0 0
321 321 0 0
322 322 0 0
323 323 0 0
324 324 0 0
325 325 0 0
326 326 0 0
327 327 0 0
328 328 0 0
329 329 0 0
330 330 0 0
331 331 0 0
332 332 0 0
333 333 0 0
334 334 0 0
335 335 0 0
336 336 0 0
337 337 0 0
338 338 0 0
339 339 0 0
340 340 0 0
341 341 0 0
342 342 0 0
343 343 0 0
344 344 0 0
345 345 0 0
346 346 0 0
347 347 0 0
348 348 0 0
349 349 0 0
350 350 0 0
351 351 0 0
352 352 0 0
353 353 0 0
354 354 0 0
355 355 0 0
356 356 0 0
357 357 0 0
358 358 0 0
359 359 0 0
360 360 0 0
361 361 0 0
362 362 0 0
363 363 0 0
364 364 0 0
365 365 0 0
366 366 0 0
367 367 0 0
368 368 0 0
369 369 0 0
370 370 0 0
371 371 0 0
372 372 0 0
373 373 0 0
374 374 0 0
375 375 0 0
376 376 0 0
377 377 0 0
378 378 0 0
379 379 0 0
380 380 0 0
381 381 0 0
382 382 0 0
383 383 0 0
384 384 0 0
385 385 0 0
386 386 0 0
387 387 0 0
388 388 0 0
389 389 0 0
390 390 0 0
391 391 0 0
392 392 0 0
393 393 0 0
394 394 0 0
395 395 0 0
396 396 0 0
397 397 0 0
398 398 0 0
399 399 0 0
400 400 0 0
401 401 0 0
402 402 0 0
403 403 0 0
404 404 0 0
405 405 0 0
406 406 0 0
407 407 0 0
408 408 0 0
409 409 0 0
410 410 0 0
411 411 0 0
412 412 0 0
413 413 0 0
414 414 0 0
415 415 0 0
416 416 0 0
417 417 0 0
418 418 0 0



CATEGORIA    A   2015 - 2016 - 2017

ordine 
arrivo

PETTORALE 
ARRIVO

Cognome e nome M/F ANNO CATEGORIA

1 218 Bassil Samuele M 2015 A
2 16 Faè Evelyn F 2015 A
3 24 BuffaH Bernardo M 2015 A
4 36 ChioccheH ValenXno M 2015 A
5 245 Pampolini Emma F 2015 A
6 98 Dal Gesso Melania F 2015 A
7 236 Savini Pietro M 2015 A
8 53 De Giuli Silvia F 2015 A
9 275 De Toffol Leonardo M 2015 A
10 37 MarXn Era F 2015 A
11 224 Dalla Mora Edoardo M 2017 A
12 262 Scola Wendy F 2016 A
13 170 Zasso Mia F 2016 A
14 244 Mosca Sara F 2015 A
15 60 ScaLolin Niccolò M 2015 A
16 41 Gobbo Edoardo M 2015 A
17 189 Ravara Gabriele M 2015 A
18 152 Serafini Agata F 2017 A
19 139 ZaLa Sofia F 2015 A
20 138 ZaLa Alice F 2015 A
21 56 Verniano Adele F 2015 A
22 198 SiLa Eva F 2017 A
23 243 Dell'Andrea Anastasia F 2016 A
24 20 Valt Damiano M 2016 A
25 62 Gris Niccolò M 2015 A
26 61 Gris Alice F 2015 A
27 179 Bortolato Pietro M 2016 A



CATEGORIA    B       2013-2014

ordine 
arrivo

PETTORALE 
ARRIVO

Cognome e nome M/F ANNO CATEGORIA

1 73 Bertocchi Brando M 2013 B
2 205 Fosen Davide M 2013 B
3 199 Ballan Samuele M 2013 B
4 217 Ballis Nicole F 2013 B
5 233 Liguigli Andrea M 2013 B
6 57 Narne Pietro M 2013 B
7 269 BeHni Giorgia F 2014 B
8 261 ZerbeLo Lorenzo M 2013 B
9 10 Donà Pietro M 2013 B
10 46 De Lazzer Thierry M 2013 B
11 111 Busin Gabrielli M 2014 B
12 247 Pampolini Anna F 2013 B
13 43 Lugato Samuele M 2013 B
14 246 Mosca Alessandro M 2013 B
15 31 Bonan Erika F 2013 B
16 257 Darman Lorenzo M 2013 B
17 174 Vedana Giada F 2014 B
18 48 Borghi Riccardo M 2013 B
19 256 Renon Angelica F 2013 B
20 33 Caronello Giosuè M 2013 B
21 106 Serafini Cristrina F 2014 B
22 264 Pasqualini Giulio M 2013 B
23 122 Verità Livia F 2013 B
24 52 Berton Tommaso M 2014 B
25 44 Pianta Giacomo M 2013 B
26 169 Zasso Viola F 2013 B
27 254 CaLaneo Annalisa F 2013 B
28 112 Bortoli Flavia F 2013 B
29 115 Brussato MaXlde F 2014 B
30 159 MoreH Tommaso M 2013 B
31 265 Pascqualini Pietro M 2013 B
32 250 Giuman Lucia F 2014 B
33 9 Meroni Ilaria F 2013 B
34 223 Scussel Alessia F 2014 B
35 18 De Zaiacomo Nicola M 2014 B
36 238 Bristot Samuele M 2014 B
37 242 Dell'Andrea Dimitri M 2013 B
38 86 Zanon Lorenzo M 2013 B
39 6 Pozzebon Noemi F 2014 B
40 2 EgiLo Evi F 2014 B
41 253 Fabbri Ginevra F 2014 B
42 79 Scarponi Jacopo M 2014 B
43 55 Verniano Zoe F 2014 B
44 103 Bevilacqua Giacomo M 2014 B



CATEGORIA    C        2012  - 2011

ordine 
arrivo

PETTORALE 
ARRIVO

Cognome e nome M/F ANNO CATEGORIA

1 212 Davare Luca M 2011 C
2 32 Caronello Andrea M 2011 C
3 23 BuffaX Gregorio M 2012 C
4 150 Busato Elia M 2011 C
5 113 Dal Prato Samuele M 2011 C
6 102 Bevilacqua Caterina F 2011 C
7 35 ChioccheH Nicolas M 2011 C
8 203 Montanari Marco M 2011 C
9 38 Vallicelli Nina F 2012 C
10 255 Renon Giada F 2011 C
11 154 MassarenX Marco M 2011 C
12 49 Zennaro Leonardo M 2011 C
13 88 Bigolin Edoardo M 2011 C
14 180 Bez ValenXna F 2011 C
15 128 Tabiadon Diego M 2011 C
16 54 De Giuli Riccardo M 2012 C
17 114 Zampieri Tiaziano M 2011 C
18 271 Caffi Elisa F 2011 C
19 108 Ferrari Simone M 2011 C
20 185 Diaco Maya F 2012 C
21 209 Boscolo Ambra F 2012 C
22 66 Bolzonella Giacomo M 2011 C
23 249 Giuman Giacomo M 2012 C
24 26 Busin Isabel F 2012 C
25 27 Soppelsa Sara F 2011 C
26 148 Shabi Alexander M 2012 C
27 17 De Zaiacomo Denise F 2011 C
28 258 Darman Giorgia F 2011 C
29 45 De Lazzer Gaia F 2011 C
30 51 BareLa GianMaria M 2011 C
31 137 ZaLa Emily F 2011 C
32 4 Vecchiato Gloria F 2011 C
33 69 Rusina Edoardo M 2012 C
34 193 Luciani Manuel M 2011 C
35 124 Serafini Anita F 2012 C
36 99 Viel ChrisXan M 2012 C
37 190 Casarin Filippo M 2012 C
38 153 Bolani Emma F 2012 C
39 204 ScarpanX Stefano M 2012 C
40 186 Piovesan Giacomo M 2012 C
41 67 Bombarda BenedeLa F 2011 C
42 168 Pollazzon DileLa F 2012 C
43 200 Ballan ElisabeLa F 2011 C
44 228 Conte Lorenzo M 2012 C
45 39 PiloLo Riccardo M 2012 C
46 197 Cargniel Cecilia F 2012 C
47 76 Tonzig ELore M 2012 C
48 211 Del Nero Sara F 2011 C
49 130 Pasi ViLoria F 2011 C
50 184 Diaco Nora F 2012 C
51 143 Carnio CarloLa F 2012 C
52 77 Secchi Viola F 2012 C
53 192 Gastaldello Anna F 2012 C
54 251 Bressan MarXna F 2011 C
55 252 Fabbri Sofia F 2011 C
56 232 Pavan Sofia F 2012 C
57 194 Semeraro Alessio M 2011 C
58 162 Busin CrisXna F 2011 C
59 274 DE Toffol Giacomo M 2012 C



CATEGORIA    D        2010  -  2009

ordine 
arrivo

PETTORALE 
ARRIVO

Cognome e nome M/F ANNO CATEGORIA

1 149 Busato Gabriele M 2009 D
2 42 Gallina Steano M 2009 D
3 131 D'Incà Lorenzo M 2009 D
4 126 MinoLo Axel M 2010 D
5 21 Carbonare SebasXano M 2010 D
6 173 De Bernardin Federico M 2010 D
7 260 Gobbo MaLeo M 2009 D
8 145 Murer Devis M 2009 D
9 270 BeHni Nicolas M 2010 D
10 96 De Haro Leo M 2010 D
11 195 Scola Andrea M 2009 D
12 72 Valt Alessandro M 2009 D
13 259 Friz Aryssa F 2010 D
14 187 Piovesan ViLoria F 2010 D
15 165 Murer Tommaso M 2009 D
16 220 Baldan Alice Francesca F 2009 D
17 167 Pollazzon Gaia F 2010 D
18 160 Brussato Allegra F 2010 D
19 101 Bevilacqua Irene F 2009 D
20 171 Mondin MaLhias M 2010 D
21 234 Volpato Pierluigi M 2009 D
22 235 CasonaLo Lorenzo M 2009 D
23 142 Trevisson Costanza F 2009 D
24 121 Verità Giulio M 2009 D
25 30 Bonan Gabriele M 2010 D
26 58 Narne Giulio M 2009 D
27 226 Calcagno Alessia F 2009 D
28 40 Carreras Nicoç M 2010 D
29 83 Casonato Niccolò M 2010 D
30 222 Piaz ValenXna F 2009 D
31 85 Zanon Diego M 2010 D
32 158 MoreH MaLeo M 2010 D
33 177 Soppelsa Alice F 2009 D
34 89 Dioli Emma F 2009 D
35 157 MoreH MaXlde F 2009 D
36 3 Andrich Dylan M 2009 D
37 216 PeLenuzzo GianMarco M 2010 D
38 75 Tonzig  Arturo M 2010 D
39 123 Serafini Gaia F 2009 D
40 210 Boscolo Daniele M 2010 D
41 144 Pellegrinon Caterina F 2010 D
42 178 Cassani Ilaria M 2010 D
43 183 Buscaroli Lorenzo M 2009 D
44 107 Serafini Lidia F 2010 D
45 147 Ganz Mariella F 2009 D
46 239 Bristot Laila F 2010 D
47 118 Tramarin DileLa F 2010 D
48 206 Fossen Vanessa F 2009 D
49 63 Follador Filippo M 2010 D
50 263 Abadessa Simone M 2010 D
51 176 Gamberini Edoardo M 2010 D
52 230 Tieppo Tommaso M 2010 D
53 225 Calcagno Luca M 2009 D
54 229 Stocco Nicolò M 2010 D
55 120 Rivi ELore M 2010 D
56 78 Scarponi Riccardo M 2010 D
57 47 Scardanzan Jacopo M 2009 D
58 188 Ravara Caterina F 2010 D
59 156 Lieve Denny M 2010 D
60 227 Conte Alessandro M 2010 D
61 267 Tornielli Greta F 2010 D
62 7 Scola Davide M 2010 D
63 272 Follador Giacomo M 2010 D



CATEGORIA    E       2008  -  2007

ordine arrivo
PETTORALE 

ARRIVO
Cognome e nome M/F ANNO CATEGORIA

1 164 De Bertolis Diego M 2007 E
2 196 Valcozzena Alvise M 2008 E
3 208 Serafini Riccardo M 2007 E
4 273 Tarquini Alessandro M 2008 E
5 1 MasseroH Alessandro M 2007 E
6 201 Ballan Magdalena F 2007 E
7 213 Davare Alberto M 2007 E
8 80 Armao Angela F 2007 E
9 12 Ganz Lisa F 2008 E
10 87 Cervi Riccardo M 2008 E
11 91 CagnaX Vanessa F 2007 E
12 100 Bevilacqua Alessia F 2008 E
13 50 BareLa Alvise M 2008 E
14 266 Soppelsa Francesco M 2008 E
15 161 Brussato Lorenzo M 2007 E
16 172 De Bernardin Eleonara F 2008 E
17 34 Aguilar SebasXano M 2008 E
18 92 Micheluzzi Arianna F 2008 E
19 82 Serafini Giosuè M 2008 E
20 94 BiaseLon Alberto M 2007 E
21 146 Ganz MarXno M 2007 E
22 133 Bazza MaHa M 2007 E
23 135 Milani Caterina F 2007 E
24 151 Noghera Caterina F 2008 E
25 127 Rossi Alberto M 2007 E
26 214 Costa Iris F 2008 E
27 248 Reali Alvise M 2007 E
28 74 TonzIg MaLhias M 2008 E
29 93 Ongaro Elena F 2008 E
30 136 Cevolani Federico M 2008 E
31 19 Valt Efrem M 2008 E
32 11 Trasformini Giulia F 2008 E
33 95 De Haro Zoe F 2007 E
34 13 Trucchi Bianca F 2008 E
35 116 TaranXno Davide M 2006 F
36 207 ArgenXn Antonio M 2008 E
37 29 Bonan Michela F 2008 E
38 129 Barp Dante M 2007 E
39 241 BaHston Anna F 2008 E
40 65 Bolzonella Simone M 2008 E
41 71 Pozzobon Cecilia F 2008 E
42 221 Piaz Alessia F 2007 E
43 70 Pozzobon Celeste F 2008 E
44 231 Pavan Lucrezia F 2008 E
45 175 Gamberini SebasXano M 2008 E
46 64 Follador Camilla F 2008 E
47 104 Brarbiero Maria F 2008 E
48 84 Casonato Alice F 2008 E
49 105 Adami Margherita F 2008 E
50 5 BiseLo Denis M 2007 E
51 117 TaranXno Antonio M 2007 E



CATEGORIA    F       2006  -  2005

ordine arrivo
PETTORALE 

ARRIVO
Cognome e nome

M/
F

ANNO CATEGORIA

1° 182 De FanX Lorenzo M 2006 F
2° 181 Bez Paolo M 2006 F
3° 140 Piazza MaLeo M 2005 F
4° 125 Gallina Filippo M 2006 F
5° 90 Dioli Luigi M 2006 F
6 202 Vedana Giulia F 2006 F
7 191 Gastaldello Leonardo M 2006 F
8 97 Dal Gesso Leonardo M 2005 F
9 163 Serafini Nicolo M 2006 F
10 28 Bonan Valerio M 2006 F
11 141 Trevisson Angela MaXlde F 2005 F
12 132 D'Incà Rachele F 2006 F
13 215 Costa Siria F 2005 F
14 22 Carbone MaLeo M 2006 F
15 119 Soffiato Gaia F 2006 F
16 219 Razzadore Jacopo M 2006 F
17 8 ToieLa Tommaso M 2006 F



A PETTORALEB C D E
5 1 MasseroH AlessandroM 2007 E 1

40 2 EgiLo Evi F 2014 B 2
36 3 Andrich DylanM 2009 D 3
32 4 Vecchiato GloriaF 2011 C 4
50 5 BiseLo DenisM 2007 E 5
39 6 Pozzebon NoemiF 2014 B 6
62 7 Scola DavideM 2010 D 7
17 8 ToieLa TommasoM 2006 F 8
33 9 Meroni IlariaF 2013 B 9

9 10 Donà Pietro M 2013 B 10
32 11 Trasformini GiuliaF 2008 E 11

9 12 Ganz Lisa F 2008 E 12
34 13 Trucchi BiancaF 2008 E 13

14
15

2 16 Faè Evelyn F 2015 A 16
27 17 De Zaiacomo DeniseF 2011 C 17
35 18 De Zaiacomo NicolaM 2014 B 18
31 19 Valt Efrem M 2008 E 19
24 20 Valt DamianoM 2016 A 20

5 21 Carbonare SebasXanoM 2010 D 21
14 22 Carbone MaLeoM 2006 F 22

3 23 BuffaX GregorioM 2012 C 23
3 24 BuffaH BernardoM 2015 A 24

25
24 26 Busin IsabelF 2012 C 26
25 27 Soppelsa SaraF 2011 C 27
10 28 Bonan ValerioM 2006 F 28
37 29 Bonan MichelaF 2008 E 29
25 30 Bonan GabrieleM 2010 D 30
15 31 Bonan ErikaF 2013 B 31

2 32 Caronello AndreaM 2011 C 32
20 33 Caronello GiosuèM 2013 B 33
17 34 Aguilar SebasXanoM 2008 E 34

7 35 ChioccheH NicolasM 2011 C 35
4 36 ChioccheH ValenXnoM 2015 A 36

10 37 MarXn Era F 2015 A 37
9 38 Vallicelli NinaF 2012 C 38

45 39 PiloLo RiccardoM 2012 C 39
28 40 Carreras NicoçM 2010 D 40
16 41 Gobbo EdoardoM 2015 A 41

2 42 Gallina SteanoM 2009 D 42
13 43 Lugato SamueleM 2013 B 43
25 44 Pianta GiacomoM 2013 B 44
29 45 De Lazzer GaiaF 2011 C 45
10 46 De Lazzer ThierryM 2013 B 46
57 47 Scardanzan JacopoM 2009 D 47
18 48 Borghi RiccardoM 2013 B 48
12 49 Zennaro LeonardoM 2011 C 49
13 50 BareLa AlviseM 2008 E 50
30 51 BareLa GianMariaM 2011 C 51
24 52 Berton TommasoM 2014 B 52

8 53 De Giuli SilviaF 2015 A 53
16 54 De Giuli RiccardoM 2012 C 54
43 55 Verniano ZoeF 2014 B 55
21 56 Verniano AdeleF 2015 A 56

6 57 Narne PietroM 2013 B 57
26 58 Narne Giulio M 2009 D 58

59
15 60 ScaLolin NiccolòM 2015 A 60
26 61 Gris Alice F 2015 A 61
25 62 Gris NiccolòM 2015 A 62
49 63 Follador FilippoM 2010 D 63
46 64 Follador CamillaF 2008 E 64
40 65 Bolzonella SimoneM 2008 E 65
22 66 Bolzonella GiacomoM 2011 C 66
41 67 Bombarda BenedeLaF 2011 C 67

68
33 69 Rusina Edoardo M 2012 C 69
43 70 Pozzobon CelesteF 2008 E 70
41 71 Pozzobon CeciliaF 2008 E 71
12 72 Valt AlessandroM 2009 D 72

1 73 Bertocchi BrandoM 2013 B 73
28 74 TonzIg MaLhiasM 2008 E 74
38 75 Tonzig  ArturoM 2010 D 75
47 76 Tonzig ELoreM 2012 C 76
52 77 Secchi ViolaF 2012 C 77
56 78 Scarponi RiccardoM 2010 D 78
42 79 Scarponi Jacopo M 2014 B 79

8 80 Armao AngelaF 2007 E 80
81

19 82 Serafini GiosuèM 2008 E 82
29 83 Casonato NiccolòM 2010 D 83
48 84 Casonato AliceF 2008 E 84
31 85 Zanon DiegoM 2010 D 85
38 86 Zanon LorenzoM 2013 B 86
10 87 Cervi RiccardoM 2008 E 87
13 88 Bigolin EdoardoM 2011 C 88
34 89 Dioli Emma F 2009 D 89

5° 90 Dioli Luigi M 2006 F 90
11 91 CagnaX VanessaF 2007 E 91
18 92 Micheluzzi AriannaF 2008 E 92
29 93 Ongaro ElenaF 2008 E 93
20 94 BiaseLon AlbertoM 2007 E 94
33 95 De Haro ZoeF 2007 E 95
10 96 De Haro LeoM 2010 D 96

8 97 Dal Gesso LeonardoM 2005 F 97
6 98 Dal Gesso MelaniaF 2015 A 98

36 99 Viel ChrisXanM 2012 C 99
12 100 Bevilacqua AlessiaF 2008 E 100
19 101 Bevilacqua IreneF 2009 D 101

6 102 Bevilacqua CaterinaF 2011 C 102
44 103 Bevilacqua GiacomoM 2014 B 103
47 104 Brarbiero MariaF 2008 E 104
49 105 Adami MargheritaF 2008 E 105
21 106 Serafini CristrinaF 2014 B 106
44 107 Serafini LidiaF 2010 D 107
19 108 Ferrari SimoneM 2011 C 108

B 109
B 110

11 111 Busin Gabrielli M 2014 C 111
28 112 Bortoli FlaviaF 2013 C 112

5 113 Dal Prato SamueleM 2011 B 113
17 114 Zampieri TiazianoM 2011 F 114
29 115 Brussato MaXldeF 2014 E 115
35 116 TaranXno DavideM 2006 D 116
51 117 TaranXno AntonioM 2007 F 117
47 118 Tramarin DileLaF 2010 D 118
15 119 Soffiato GaiaF 2006 D 119
55 120 Rivi ELore M 2010 B 120
24 121 Verità GiulioM 2009 D 121
23 122 Verità Livia F 2013 C 122
39 123 Serafini GaiaF 2009 F 123
35 124 Serafini AnitaF 2012 D 124

4° 125 Gallina FilippoM 2006 E 125
4 126 MinoLo AxelM 2010 C 126

25 127 Rossi AlbertoM 2007 E 127
15 128 Tabiadon Diego M 2011 C 128
38 129 Barp Dante M 2007 D 129
49 130 Pasi ViLoriaF 2011 F 130

3 131 D'Incà LorenzoM 2009 E 131
12 132 D'Incà RacheleF 2006 E 132
22 133 Bazza MaHaM 2007 E 133

134
23 135 Milani CaterinaF 2007 C 135
30 136 Cevolani Federico M 2008 A 136
31 137 ZaLa Emily F 2011 A 137
20 138 ZaLa Alice F 2015 F 138
19 139 ZaLa Sofia F 2015 F 139

3° 140 Piazza MaLeoM 2005 D 140
11 141 Trevisson Angela MaXldeF 2005 C 141
23 142 Trevisson CostanzaF 2009 D 142
51 143 Carnio CarloLaF 2012 D 143
41 144 Pellegrinon CaterinaF 2010 E 144

8 145 Murer DevisM 2009 D 145
21 146 Ganz MarXnoM 2007 C 146
45 147 Ganz MariellaF 2009 D 147
26 148 Shabi AlexanderM 2012 C 148

1 149 Busato GabrieleM 2009 E 149
4 150 Busato Elia M 2011 A 150

24 151 Noghera CaterinaF 2008 C 151
18 152 Serafini AgataF 2017 C 152
38 153 Bolani EmmaF 2012 D 153
11 154 MassarenX MarcoM 2011 D 154

155
59 156 Lieve DennyM 2010 D 156
35 157 MoreH MaXldeF 2009 B 157
32 158 MoreH MaLeoM 2010 D 158
30 159 MoreH TommasoM 2013 E 159
18 160 Brussato AllegraF 2010 C 160
15 161 Brussato LorenzoM 2007 F 161
58 162 Busin CrisXnaF 2011 E 162

9 163 Serafini NicoloM 2006 D 163
1 164 De Bertolis DiegoM 2007 D 164

15 165 Murer TommasoM 2009 C 165
166

17 167 Pollazzon GaiaF 2010 B 167
42 168 Pollazzon DileLaF 2012 A 168
26 169 Zasso Viola F 2013 D 169
13 170 Zasso Mia F 2016 E 170
20 171 Mondin MaLhiasM 2010 D 171
16 172 De Bernardin EleonaraF 2008 B 172

6 173 De Bernardin Federico M 2010 E 173
17 174 Vedana GiadaF 2014 D 174
45 175 Gamberini SebasXanoM 2008 D 175
51 176 Gamberini EdoardoM 2010 D 176
33 177 Soppelsa AliceF 2009 A 177
42 178 Cassani IlariaM 2010 C 178
27 179 Bortolato PietroM 2016 F 179
14 180 Bez ValenXnaF 2011 F 180

2° 181 Bez Paolo M 2006 D 181
1° 182 De FanX LorenzoM 2006 C 182

43 183 Buscaroli LorenzoM 2009 C 183
50 184 Diaco Nora F 2012 C 184
20 185 Diaco Maya F 2012 D 185
40 186 Piovesan GiacomoM 2012 D 186
14 187 Piovesan ViLoriaF 2010 A 187
58 188 Ravara CaterinaF 2010 C 188
17 189 Ravara GabrieleM 2015 F 189
37 190 Casarin FilippoM 2012 C 190

7 191 Gastaldello LeonardoM 2006 C 191
53 192 Gastaldello AnnaF 2012 C 192
34 193 Luciani ManuelM 2011 D 193
57 194 Semeraro Alessio M 2011 E 194
11 195 Scola AndreaM 2009 C 195

2 196 Valcozzena AlviseM 2008 A 196
46 197 Cargniel CeciliaF 2012 B 197
22 198 SiLa Eva F 2017 C 198

3 199 Ballan SamueleM 2013 E 199
43 200 Ballan ElisabeLaF 2011 F 200

6 201 Ballan MagdalenaF 2007 C 201
6 202 Vedana GiuliaF 2006 C 202
8 203 Montanari Marco M 2011 B 203

39 204 ScarpanX Stefano M 2012 D 204
2 205 Fosen DavideM 2013 E 205

48 206 Fossen VanessaF 2009 E 206
36 207 ArgenXn AntonioM 2008 C 207

3 208 Serafini RiccardoM 2007 D 208
21 209 Boscolo AmbraF 2012 C 209
40 210 Boscolo Daniele M 2010 C 210
48 211 Del Nero SaraF 2011 E 211

1 212 Davare LucaM 2011 E 212
7 213 Davare Alberto M 2007 F 213

26 214 Costa Iris F 2008 D 214
13 215 Costa Siria F 2005 B 215
37 216 PeLenuzzo GianMarcoM 2010 A 216

4 217 Ballis NicoleF 2013 F 217
1 218 Bassil SamueleM 2015 D 218

16 219 Razzadore JacopoM 2006 E 219
16 220 Baldan Alice FrancescaF 2009 D 220
42 221 Piaz Alessia F 2007 B 221
30 222 Piaz ValenXnaF 2009 A 222
34 223 Scussel AlessiaF 2014 D 223
11 224 Dalla Mora EdoardoM 2017 D 224
53 225 Calcagno LucaM 2009 D 225
27 226 Calcagno AlessiaF 2009 C 226
60 227 Conte AlessandroM 2010 D 227
44 228 Conte LorenzoM 2012 D 228
54 229 Stocco NicolòM 2010 E 229
52 230 Tieppo TommasoM 2010 C 230
44 231 Pavan LucreziaF 2008 B 231
56 232 Pavan Sofia F 2012 D 232

5 233 Liguigli AndreaM 2013 D 233
21 234 Volpato PierluigiM 2009 A 234
22 235 CasonaLo LorenzoM 2009 B 235

7 236 Savini PietroM 2015 D 236
237

36 238 Bristot SamueleM 2014 E 238
46 239 Bristot Laila F 2010 B 239

240
39 241 BaHston AnnaF 2008 A 241
37 242 Dell'Andrea DimitriM 2013 A 242
23 243 Dell'Andrea AnastasiaF 2016 A 243
14 244 Mosca Sara F 2015 B 244

5 245 Pampolini EmmaF 2015 B 245
14 246 Mosca AlessandroM 2013 E 246
12 247 Pampolini AnnaF 2013 C 247
27 248 Reali Alvise M 2007 B 248
23 249 Giuman GiacomoM 2012 C 249
32 250 Giuman LuciaF 2014 C 250
54 251 Bressan MarXnaF 2011 B 251
55 252 Fabbri Sofia F 2011 B 252
41 253 Fabbri GinevraF 2014 C 253
27 254 CaLaneo AnnalisaF 2013 B 254
10 255 Renon GiadaF 2011 B 255
19 256 Renon AngelicaF 2013 C 256
16 257 Darman LorenzoM 2013 D 257
28 258 Darman GiorgiaF 2011 D 258
13 259 Friz Aryssa F 2010 B 259

7 260 Gobbo MaLeoM 2009 A 260
8 261 ZerbeLo LorenzoM 2013 D 261

12 262 Scola WendyF 2016 B 262
50 263 Abadessa SimoneM 2010 B 263
22 264 Pasqualini GiulioM 2013 E 264
31 265 Pascqualini PietroM 2013 D 265
14 266 Soppelsa FrancescoM 2008 B 266
61 267 Tornielli GretaF 2010 D 267

268
7 269 BeHni GiorgiaF 2014 C 269
9 270 BeHni NicolasM 2010 D 270

18 271 Caffi Elisa F 2011 E 271
63 272 Follador GiacomoM 2010 C 272

4 273 Tarquini AlessandroM 2008 A 273
59 274 DE Toffol GiacomoM 2012 274

9 275 De Toffol LeonardoM 2015 275


